RESULTATLISTA

MINI-LM 27 MARS 2010 | OG-HALLEN, NYBRO
Tavlingsledare: Sonny Bodén, telnr: 0481-162 36

P11

Hojd
1 Johan Lindgvist-99
2  Elias Landstrom-99
3 Ossian Henrysson-99
4 Wincent Franzén-99
5 Robin Gustavsson-99

Kula 2 kg
1  Christoffer Karlsén-99
2 Johan Lindqvist-99
3 Elias Landstrom-99
4 Wincent Franzén-99
5 Ossian Henrysson-99

P9

Hojd

1  William Franzén-01
2  Filip Bjork-01

Kula 2 kg
1  William Franzén-01

F11

Hojd

1 Ebba Carlsson-99

2 Amanda Lindblom-99

Kula 2 kg
1 Ebba Carlsson-99
2  Agnes Karonen-99
3 Evelina Eklund-99

F10

Hojd
1 Lovisa Karlsson-00
2 Olivia Karlsson-00
3 Emilia Alvarmo-00

4 Wendela Kirppu Jorneklint-00

Kula 2 kg
1 Lovisa Karlsson-00

2 Wendela Kirppu Jorneklint-00

3 Olivia Karlsson-00

Hogby IF
IK Hinden
Kalmar SK

Oskarshamns SK

Hogby IF

IK Hinden
Hogby IF
IK Hinden

Oskarshamns SK

Kalmar SK

IK Hinden
IK Hinden

IK Hinden

IK Hinden
IK Hinden

IK Hinden
IK Hinden
IK Hinden

Hogby IF
Kalmar SK
Hogby IF
Kalmar SK

Hogby IF
Kalmar SK
Kalmar SK

1,36
1,30
1,24
1,21
dns

10,65

9,80
9,44
7,72
7,18

1,09
0,90

5,91

1,33
1,30

7,19
6,90
6,57

1,21
1,21
0,95
0,95

7,05
5,78
5,76



4 Emilia Alvarmo-00

F9

Hojd
1 Vendela Karlsson-01
2  Matilda Gothberg-00
3 Edit Nilsson-01

Kula 2kg
1 Edit Nilsson-01
2 Vendela Karlsson-01

Hogby IF

Kalmar SK
IK Hinden
Hogby IF

Hogby IF
Kalmar SK

3,95

1,03
1,00
1,00

4,28
3,42



